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Las Palmas a 20/03/2024 - 09:15:02

PRIMERA INFANTIL GRAN CANARIA G7

CLASIFICACION

EQUIPOS

.9} Doramas C 19 19
@ S. Fernando C 19 17
#M Las Huesas B 19 13
l Maspalomas C 19 13
@ Arguineguin B 19
&) Estrella B 19
ﬁ Cerruda B 19
@ Valsequillo B 19
19
19
19
19
19
19

Clasificacion en tiempo real

PTS J G GF GC DIF

%

168 7 161 3.000
97 12 85 2.684
61 23 38 2.158
60 22 38 2.105
52 36 16 1.842
46 31 1.842
50 43 1.789
48 57 1.474
26 79 0.895
22 60 0.684
23 93 0.684
25 85 0.526
16 82 0.474
19 83 0.368
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FECHA HORA LOCAL VISITANTE ESTADIO
J CRNADA 1
07-10-2023 09:00:00 ValsequilloB 1 5 Las Huesas B Valsequillo
06-10-2023  19:00:00 Maspalomas C 1 3 Doramas C Maspalomas 2
07-10-2023  09:00:00 CerrudaB 1 1 Telde C Mun. Balos
07-10-2023 09:00:00 EstrellaB 0 3 Arguineguin B Las Palmitas
07-10-2023  10:30:00 IngenioB 1 0 Aglimes B Cris. Herrera
07-10-2023 10:30:00 San PedroB 2 1 Balos B Doctoral
20-12-2023 19:00:00 S. Fernando C 5 0 Vecindario B Maspalomas 3
JORNADA 2
14-10-2023 09:00:00 Doramas C 14 0 San Pedro B Cru. Arinaga
14-10-2023 10:30:00 Arguineguin B 7 1 Ingenio B Arguineguin
14-10-2023 10:30:00 BalosB 1 8 EstrellaB Mun. Balos
14-10-2023 11:00:00 Aguimes B 0 2 Cerruda B Las Crucitas
04-11-2023 12:30:00 Las Huesas B 2 0 Maspalomas C Las Huesas
04-11-2023 10:30:00 Vecindario B 1 4 Valsequillo B Balos
01-11-2023 12:30:00 TeldeC 0 4 S. Fernando C Pablo Hdez.
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Fit

FUTBOLASPALMAS.COM
20-10-2023 19:00:00
21-10-2023 09:00:00
21-10-2023 09:00:00
21-10-2023 10:30:00
21-10-2023 10:30:00
21-10-2023 13:00:00
22-10-2023 10:30:00
26-10-2023 18:30:00
28-10-2023 09:00:00
28-10-2023 10:30:00
28-10-2023 10:30:00
28-10-2023 12:30:00
28-10-2023 17:00:00
28-10-2023 18:00:00
11-11-2023 09:00:00
11-11-2023 09:00:00
11-11-2023 10:30:00
11-11-2023 10:30:00
11-11-2023 11:00:00
11-11-2023 17:00:00
12-11-2023 10:30:00
16-11-2023 18:30:00
17-11-2023 19:00:00
18-11-2023 09:00:00
18-11-2023 10:30:00
18-11-2023 10:30:00
18-11-2023 10:30:00
18-11-2023 17:00:00
25-11-2023 09:00:00
25-11-2023 09:00:00
25-11-2023 10:30:00
25-11-2023 10:30:00
25-11-2023 11:00:00
25-11-2023 15:00:00
26-11-2023 10:30:00
30-11-2023 18:30:00
01-12-2023 19:00:00

JORNADA 3
Maspalomas C 6 0 Vecindario B
CerrudaB 1 1 Arguineguin B
EstrellaB 0 3 Doramas C
IngenioB 1 2 Balos B
San PedroB 1 9 Las Huesas B
S. Fernando C 5 0 Valsequillo B
Telde C 1 5 Aguimes B
JORNADA 4

ValsequilloB 0 2
Doramas C 16 0
Arguineguin B 3 0
BalosB 0 4

Las Huesas B 0 2
VecindarioB 2 1
Aguimes B 0 2

Maspalomas C
Ingenio B
Telde C
Cerruda B
Estrella B

San Pedro B
S. Fernando C

JORNADA 5
CerrudaB 1 4 Doramas C
EstrellaB 4 0 Vecindario B
IngenioB 0 4 Las Huesas B
San PedroB 2 2 Valsequillo B
Aguimes B 1 2 Arguineguin B
S. Fernando C 1 0 Maspalomas C
TeldeC 5 3 Balos B
JORNADA 6

ValsequilloB 4 1
Maspalomas C 4 0
Doramas C 19 0
ArguineguinB 1 2
BalosB 1 2

Las HuesasB 7 1
VecindarioB 1 2

JORNADA 7

Cerruda B
Estrella B
Arguineguin B
Ingenio B
Aglimes B

S. Fernando C
Telde C
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Estrella B

San Pedro B
Telde C

S. Fernando C
Aguimes B
Cerruda B
Ingenio B

0 Vecindario B
Maspalomas C
Balos B
Valsequillo B
Doramas C
San Pedro B
Las Huesas B

JORNADA 8

ValsequilloB 4 1 Cerruda B
Maspalomas C 4 2 Ingenio B

Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Doctoral
Maspalomas 3
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo

Cru. Arinaga
Arguineguin
Mun. Balos

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Las Crucitas

La Madera
Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Doctoral

Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Cru. Arinaga
Arguineguin
Mun. Balos

Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario

La Madera
Las Palmitas
Arguineguin
Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 2
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
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02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
02-12-2023
29-11-2023

09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
09-12-2023
10-12-2023

14-12-2023
15-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023
16-12-2023

13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
13-01-2024
11-01-2024
14-01-2024

18-01-2024
19-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024
20-01-2024

27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024
27-01-2024

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
19:00:00

09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
13:00:00
10:30:00

18:30:00
19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00

12:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
17:00:00
17:30:00
10:30:00

18:30:00
19:00:00
12:30:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
13:00:00

10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
15:00:00

Doramas C 10 0 Arguineguin B

Vecindario B
Balos B

San Pedro B
Las Huesas B

2 1 Telde C

0 8 S. Fernando C
0 4 EstrellaB

2 0 Aguimes B

JORNADA 9

Cerruda B
Balos B
Arguineguin B
Ingenio B
Aguimes B

S. Fernando C
Telde C

2 2 Maspalomas C
0 11 Doramas C

0 O Las Huesas B
3 2 San Pedro B
4 2 Vecindario B
2 0 EstrellaB

2 8 Valsequillo B

JORNADA 10

Valsequillo B
Maspalomas C
Vecindario B
Estrella B

Las Huesas B
San Pedro B
Doramas C

Aglimes B
Telde C
Arguineguin B
Ingenio B
Balos B
Cerruda B

S. Fernando C
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JORNADA 11

Cerruda B
Balos B
Arguineguin B
Aguimes B

S. Fernando C
Doramas C
Telde C

Estrella B
Vecindario B
Valsequillo B
Maspalomas C
Ingenio B

Las Huesas B
San Pedro B
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JORNADA 12

Valsequillo B
Maspalomas C
Vecindario B
Estrella B

San Pedro B
Ingenio B

S. Fernando C

4 3 Balos B

1 0 Arguineguin B
0 12 Doramas C

2 0 Telde C

1 0 Aguimes B

1 2 Cerruda B

2 3 Las Huesas B

JORNADA 13

Cerruda B
Balos B
Arguineguin B
Las Huesas B
Aguimes B

1 3 S. Fernando C
0 8 Maspalomas C
3 0 San Pedro B
4 0 Vecindario B
2 3 EstrellaB

Cru. Arinaga
La Madera
Mun. Balos
Doctoral

Las Huesas

La Madera
Mun. Balos
Arguineguin
Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Las Palmitas
Las Huesas
Doctoral

Cru. Arinaga

LA MADERA
Mun. Balos
Arguineguin
Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Cru. Arinaga
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Las Palmitas
Doctoral

Cris. Herrera
Maspalomas 3

Las Palmitas
Mun. Balos
Arguineguin
Las Huesas
Las Crucitas
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24-01-2024
28-01-2024

03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
03-02-2024
04-02-2024

13-02-2024
16-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024
17-02-2024

22-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024
24-02-2024

01-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
02-03-2024
01-03-2024
02-03-2024
03-03-2024

07-03-2024
13-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
09-03-2024
12-03-2024

17:00:00
10:30:00

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
10:30:00

18:30:00
19:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
13:00:00

18:30:00
09:00:00
17:00:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
11:00:00
12:30:00

19:00:00
09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
17:00:00
16:00:00
10:30:00

18:30:00
17:30:00
12:30:00
10:30:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
17:30:00

Doramas C 10 1 Valsequillo B
Telde C 1 4 Ingenio B

JORNADA 14
Doramas C 7 0 Maspalomas C
Vecindario B 0 9 S. Fernando C
Las Huesas B 4 1 Valsequillo B
Aguimes B 2 2 Ingenio B
Balos B 3 2 San Pedro B
Arguineguin B 2 3 Estrella B
Telde C 0 3 Cerruda B
JORNADA 15
Valsequillo B 7 0 Vecindario B
Maspalomas C 1 0 Las Huesas B
CerrudaB 4 3 Aglimes B
Ingenio B 2 7 Arguineguin B
San PedroB 0 5 Doramas C
EstrellaB 6 2 Balos B
S. Fernando C 10 0 Telde C
JORNADA 16
ValsequilloB 0 5 S. Fernando C
Doramas C 9 0 Estrella B
Vecindario B 1 5 Maspalomas C
Arguineguin B 2 5 Cerruda B
BalosB 2 2 Ingenio B
Aguimes B 1 2 Telde C
Las Huesas B 2 1 San Pedro B
JORNADA 17

Maspalomas C 3 0
CerrudaB 4 2
EstrellaB 0 O
IngenioB 0 9

SanPedroB 1 2

S. Fernando C 13 0

Valsequillo B
Balos B

Las Huesas B
Doramas C
Vecindario B
Aglimes B

Telde C 1 3 Arguineguin B
JORNADA 18
ValsequilloB 5 1 San Pedro B
Maspalomas C 1 2 S. Fernando C
Vecindario B 1 2 Estrella B
Arguineguin B 3 0 Aguimes B

BalosB 1 3 Telde C
Las Huesas B 5 1 Ingenio B
Doramas C 9 2 Cerruda B

Cru. Arinaga
Pablo Hdez.

Cru. Arinaga
La Madera

Las Huesas
Las Crucitas
Mun. Balos

Arguineguin
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Mun. Balos
Cris. Herrera
Doctoral

Las Palmitas
Maspalomas 3

Valsequillo

Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario
Arguineguin
Mun. Balos

Las Crucitas
Las Huesas

Maspalomas 2
La Madera
Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Doctoral
Maspalomas 2
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Mun. Balos
Arguineguin
Mun. Balos
Las Huesas
Cru. Arinaga
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16-03-2024 09:00:00
16-03-2024 09:00:00
16-03-2024 10:30:00
16-03-2024 10:30:00
16-03-2024 11:00:00
16-03-2024 13:00:00
17-03-2024 10:30:00
21-03-2024 18:30:00
22-03-2024 19:00:00
23-03-2024 12:30:00
23-03-2024 10:30:00
23-03-2024 10:30:00
23-03-2024 12:30:00
22-03-2024 20:30:00
06-04-2024 09:00:00
06-04-2024 09:00:00
06-04-2024 10:30:00
06-04-2024 11:00:00
06-04-2024 13:00:00
06-04-2024 16:00:00
07-04-2024 10:30:00
11-04-2024 18:30:00
12-04-2024 19:00:00
13-04-2024 09:00:00
13-04-2024 09:00:00
13-04-2024 10:30:00
13-04-2024 11:00:00
13-04-2024 12:30:00
20-04-2024 09:00:00
20-04-2024 10:30:00
20-04-2024 10:30:00
20-04-2024 11:00:00
20-04-2024 12:30:00
20-04-2024 17:00:00
21-04-2024 10:30:00
25-04-2024 18:30:00
26-04-2024 19:00:00

JORNADA 19
CerrudaB 5 2 Las Huesas B
EstrellaB 7 0 Valsequillo B
Ingenio B 3 1 Vecindario B
San PedroB 1 4 Maspalomas C
Aguimes B 2 1 Balos B
S. Fernando C 7 1 Arguineguin B
Telde C 0 9 Doramas C
JORNADA 20
Valsequillo B Ingenio B
Maspalomas C Estrella B
Vecindario B Cerruda B
Balos B Arguineguin B
San Pedro B S. Fernando C
Las Huesas B Telde C
Doramas C Aguimes B
JORNADA 21
Cerruda B Valsequillo B
Estrella B San Pedro B
Ingenio B Maspalomas C
Aglimes B Las Huesas B

S. Fernando C
Arguineguin B

Balos B
Doramas C

Telde C Vecindario B
JORNADA 22
Valsequillo B Telde C
Maspalomas C Cerruda B
Doramas C Balos B
Vecindario B Aguimes B
San Pedro B Ingenio B
Estrella B S. Fernando C
Las Huesas B Arguineguin B
JORNADA 23
Cerruda B San Pedro B
Arguineguin B Vecindario B
Ingenio B Estrella B
Aguimes B Valsequillo B

Balos B Las Huesas B
S. Fernando C Doramas C
Telde C Maspalomas C
Valsequillo B Arguineguin B

Maspalomas C

Aguimes B

La Madera
Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Doctoral

Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Mun. Balos
Mun. Balos
Doctoral

Las Huesas
Cru. Arinaga

Mun. Vecindario
Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Maspalomas 3
Arguineguin
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Cru. Arinaga
Mun. Vecindario
Doctoral

Las Palmitas
Las Huesas

Mun. Vecindario
Arguineguin
Cris. Herrera
Las Crucitas
Mun. Balos
Maspalomas 3
Pablo Hdez.

Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
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27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024
27-04-2024

04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
04-05-2024
05-05-2024

11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024
11-05-2024

FUTBOL LAS PALMAS

09:00:00
09:00:00
10:30:00
12:30:00
15:00:00

10:30:00
11:00:00
11:00:00
12:30:00
16:00:00
17:00:00
10:30:00

12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00
12:30:00

Vecindario B Balos B
Estrella B Cerruda B
San Pedro B Telde C
Las Huesas B Doramas C
Ingenio B S. Fernando C
JORNADA 25
Balos B Valsequillo B
Doramas C Vecindario B
Aguimes B San Pedro B

Arguineguin B
Las Huesas B

Maspalomas C
S. Fernando C

Cerruda B Ingenio B
Telde C Estrella B
JORNADA 26
Vecindario B Las Huesas B
Valsequillo B Doramas C
Maspalomas C Balos B
San Pedro B Arguineguin B
Estrella B Aglimes B
Ingenio B Telde C
S. Fernando C Cerruda B

Mun. Vecindario
Las Palmitas
Doctoral

Las Huesas
Cris. Herrera

Mun. Balos
Cru. Arinaga
Las Crucitas
Arguineguin
Las Huesas
Mun. Vecindario
Pablo Hdez.

Mun. Vecindario
Valsequillo
Maspalomas 2
Doctoral

Las Palmitas
Cris. Herrera
Maspalomas 3
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